S
quare body P
rotistor ® fuses
259
Voltage
rating (V)
Current
rating (A)
Class Cat. number
blades DIN 110
Ref. number
blades DIN 110
Packaging
700 700 URD PC72UD10C700D1A Y300562 3
800 800 URD PC72UD10C800D1A Z300563 3
900 900 URD PC72UD10C900D1A H300870 3
630 630 URD PC72UD11C630D1A X300561 3
250 250 URD PC72UD13C250D1A W301595 3
280 280 URD PC72UD13C280D1A P300554 3
315 315 URD PC72UD13C315D1A Q300555 3
350 350 URD PC72UD13C350D1A R300556 3
400 400 URD PC72UD13C400D1A S300557 3
450 450 URD PC72UD13C450D1A T300558 3
500 500 URD PC72UD13C500D1A V300559 3
550 550 URD PC72UD13C550D1A W300560 3
Voltage
rating (V)
Current
rating (A)
Class Cat. number
blades DIN 110
Ref. number
blades DIN 110
Packaging
350 350 URD PC73UD13C350D1A X300837 1
400 400 URD PC73UD13C400D1A K300573 1
450 450 URD PC73UD13C450D1A J300572 1
500 500 URD PC73UD13C500D1A H300571 1
550 550 URD PC73UD13C550D1A B300565 1
630 630 URD PC73UD13C630D1A C300566 1
700 700 URD PC73UD12C700D1A D300567 1
800 800 URD PC73UD11C800D1A E300568 1
900 900 URD PC73UD10C900D1A F300569 1
1000 1000 URD PC73UD90V10CD1A G300570 1
1000 1000 URD PC73UD10C10CD1A L300574 1
1100 1100 URD PC73UD90V11CD1A M300575 1
German standard Size 72 - 1250VAC URD
German standard Size 73 - 1250VAC URD